

The Ehlers-Danlos Society Virtual Summer Conference July 10–12, 2020

Sponsorship Opportunities

The Ehlers-Danlos Society is a global community of patients, caregivers, health care professionals, and supporters, dedicated to saving and improving the lives of those affected by the Ehlers-Danlos syndromes and related disorders. We support collaborative research and education initiatives, awareness campaigns, advocacy, community-building, and care for the EDS and HSD population. Our goals are world-wide awareness—and a better quality of life for all who suffer from these conditions. **Our strength begins with hope.** The Ehlers-Danlos Society is focused on making a real difference for those living with EDS/HSD. The Global Learning Conference is far more than just a series of seminars.

"The Learning Conference is the one place I go where my disease isn't invisible, and where everybody I talk to understands."

The 2019 Global Learning Conference attracted more than 800 individuals from around the world, including top physicians, nurses, physical therapists, and families with EDS/ HSD. More than 3200 people from 42 countries joined through live streaming. Due to the unprecedented COVID-19 situation, in place of the originally-planned Arizona conference (postponed to 2021), we are excited to be hosting our first-ever global virtual conference, presenting the latest research, management, and scientific information.



YES, I would like to be a 2020 Virtual Summer Conference sponsor. My signature below signifies my commitment:

Signature	Date
Livestream commercial • \$500 \$350 Materials due in 1080HD mp4 format by Monday, Ju	
Banner advertisement 700px by 210px (w x Due in jpg format by Monday, June 15, 2020 at 5 pm	
Name	
Title	
Organization	
Street Address	
City, State or Province, Postal Code	
Telephone	Fax
Email	
My check (made payable to The Ehlers-Da	nlos Society) is enclosed: Check No
AMOUNT \$	
Please email me an electronic invoice which	
AMOUNT \$	Email address
COMPLETE AND SEND/EMAIL FORM TO	About The Ehlers-Danlos Society
Carissa Hocevar, Chief Development Officer The Ehlers-Danlos Society 1732 1st Ave. #20373 • New York, NY 10128 USA Phone: +1 410-670-7577 x107 Email: <u>giving@ehlers-danlos.com</u>	The Ehlers-Danlos Society is a global community dedicated to saving and improving the lives of those affected by the Ehlers-Danlos syndromes and related disorders. Our goals are world-wide awareness — and a better quality of life for all who suffer from these conditions. Research is at the center of what we do, so that one day we will have a cure. Our strength begins with hope. The Ehlers-Danlos Society is a 501c3 nonprofit charity in the US and a registered charity #1180984 in the United Kingdom.